## Dolcezza Launches New Golf Club Collection Featuring Prints from International Artists

*Montreal, Canada -, 2023* - Dolcezza, a colourful Canadian brand that specializes in fashionwear and golfwear, is proud to announce the launch of its new Golf Club collection. The collection features prints from international artists and offers comfort, style, and performance on the course.

The Dolcezza Golf Club collection includes tops, dresses, jackets, skorts, shorts, and more. The garments are made from high-quality fabrics that are breathable, stretchable, and moisture-wicking. They all have UV protection and anti-odor properties to keep the wearer fresh and protected. The prints are inspired by various themes such as nature, abstract art, and geometric patterns.

"We are very excited to introduce our new Golf Club collection to the market. We believe that golf is not only a sport but also an art form. That's why we collaborate with talented artists from around the world to create unique and colourful designs for our golfwear. Our goal is to offer our customers a way to express their personality and creativity on the course," said Dolcezza's founder and CEO Ercan Indap.

The Dolcezza Golf Club collection is available at selected retailers across Canada, America and Europe. To celebrate the launch of the collection, Dolcezza is offering a free Garment to Pro Shops around the Globe.

For more information about the Dolcezza Golf Club collection, please visit the Dolcezza Website or contact Dolcezza's PR manager at <u>iggy@dolcezza.ca</u>.

## About Dolcezza

Dolcezza is a Canadian brand that was founded in 2002 in Montreal. Dolcezza specializes in fashionwear and golfwear for women who love colour and art. Dolcezza works with international artists to create prints that reflect their vision and style. Dolcezza's mission is to inspire women to embrace their individuality and express themselves through fashion. For more information about Dolcezza, please visit <u>www.dolcezza.ca</u>.

